12U DIVISION SCHEDULE

DATE
Saturday, March 29

Monday, March 31
Thursday, April 3

Saturday, April 5

Tuesday, April 8

Saturday, April 12

Tuesday, April 15
Thursday, April 17

Saturday, April 19

Tuesday, April 22
Thursday, April 24

Saturday, April 26

THURSDAY, MAY 1-SATURDAY, MAY 3

TIME
8:00
9:30
12:00
1:30

6:00

6:00

8:00
9:45
1:30
3:00

6:00

8:00
9:30
12:00

6:00

6:00

8:00
10:45
12:30
3:30

6:00

6:00

8:00
9:45
N:15
12:45
2:30

TBA
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HOME VISITOR
BURK CELTIC TIGERS
GREY WOLVES SWAT'13
STORM SHEPPARD JETS
TIGERS SWAT'13
STORM TIGERS
SHEPPARD JETS GREY WOLVES
BURK CELTIC GREY WOLVES
SWAT'13 STORM
GREY WOLVES TIGERS
SHEPPARD JETS BURK CELTIC
SHEPPARD JETS SWAT'13
STORM TIGERS
GREY WOLVES SHEPPARD JETS
STORM BURK CELTIC
BURK CELTIC SHEPPARD JETS
GREY WOLVES SWAT'13
SHEPPARD JETS STORM
SWAT"13 BURK CELTIC
TIGERS SHEPPARD JETS
STORM GREY WOLVES
TIGERS BURK CELTIC
SWAT'13 STORM
BURK CELTIC STORM
TIGERS GREY WOLVES
SHEPPARD JETS SWAT 13
BURK CELTIC GREY WOLVES
SWAT'13 TIGERS

Tournament Day

We will play a tournament bracket for this divsion. We will play games on Thursday, May 1, Friday, May 2 and Saturday, May 3.



