12U DIVISION SCHEDULE				
<u>DATE</u>	<u>TIME</u>	<u>FIELD</u>	<u>HOME</u>	<u>visitor</u>
Saturday, March 29	8:00	8	BURK CELTIC	TIGERS
	9:30	8	GREY WOLVES	SWAT '13
	12:00	8	STORM	SHEPPARD JETS
	1:30	8	TIGERS	SWAT '13
Monday, March 31	6:00	8	STORM	TIGERS
Thursday, April 3	6:00	8	SHEPPARD JETS	GREY WOLVES
Saturday, April 5	8:00	8	BURK CELTIC	GREY WOLVES
	9:45	8	SWAT '13	STORM
	1:30	8	GREY WOLVES	TIGERS
	3:00	8	SHEPPARD JETS	BURK CELTIC
Tuondou Anvil O	6.00	0	CUITDDADD IFTC	CWAT '12
Tuesday, April 8	6:00	8	SHEPPARD JETS	SWAT '13
Saturday, April 12	8:00	8	STORM	TIGERS
	9:30	8	GREY WOLVES	SHEPPARD JETS
	12:00	8	STORM	BURK CELTIC
Tuesday, April 15	6:00	8	BURK CELTIC	SHEPPARD JETS
Thursday, April 17	6:00	8	GREY WOLVES	SWAT '13
, ,				
Saturday, April 19	8:00	8	SHEPPARD JETS	STORM
	10:45	8	SWAT '13	BURK CELTIC
	12:30	8	TIGERS	SHEPPARD JETS
	3:30	8	STORM	GREY WOLVES
Tuesday, April 22	6:00	8	TIGERS	BURK CELTIC
Thursday, April 24	6:00	8	SWAT '13	STORM
Saturday, April 26	8:00	8	BURK CELTIC	STORM
	9:45	8	TIGERS	GREY WOLVES
	11:15	8	SHEPPARD JETS	SWAT '13
	12:45	8	BURK CELTIC	GREY WOLVES
	2:30	8	SWAT '13	TIGERS
TUHDODAY MAY 1 CATHODAY MAY 2	TBA		Tournament Day	
THURSDAY, MAY 1-SATURDAY, MAY 3	IDA		iournament Day	

THURSDAY, MAY 1-SATURDAY, MAY 3 TBA Tournament Day

We will play a tournament bracket for this division. We will play games on Thursday, May 1, Friday, May 2 and Saturday, May 3.